
0
2

-
A


u
g



0
3

-
A


u
g



0
4

-
A


u
g



0
5

-
A


u
g



0
6

-
A


u
g



0
7

-
A


u
g



0
8

-
A


u
g



0
9

-
A


u
g



1
0

-
A


u
g



1
1

-
A


u
g

0


831


1662


2493


3324


4155

C


H

 4
	


	

[
p


p
b

]


0.00


0.16


0.32


0.48


0.65


0.81


W

a
t


e
r

l
e


v
e

l
	


[
m

]


0


72


144


216


288


360


W

i
n


d
	

d
i

r
e


c
t

i
o


n
	

[
°

C


W

]


1
3

-
A


u
g



1
4

-
A


u
g



1
5

-
A


u
g



1
6

-
A


u
g



1
7

-
A


u
g



1
8

-
A


u
g



1
9

-
A


u
g



2
0

-
A


u
g



2
1

-
A


u
g



2
2

-
A


u
g



2
3

-
A


u
g

0


831


1662


2493


3324


4155


C

H


 4
	

	

[
p


p
b

]


0.00


0.16


0.32


0.48


0.65


0.81


W

a
t


e
r

l
e


v
e

l
	


[
m

]


0


72


144


216


288


360


W

i
n


d
	

d
i

r
e


c
t

i
o


n
	

[
°

C


W

]


2
5

-
A


u
g



2
6

-
A


u
g



2
7

-
A


u
g



2
8

-
A


u
g



2
9

-
A


u
g



3
0

-
A


u
g



0
1

-
S


e
p



0
2

-
S


e
p



0
3

-
S


e
p



0
4

-
S


e
p



0
5

-
S


e
p



0
6

-
S


e
p

0


831


1662


2493


3324


4155


C

H


 4
	

	

[
p


p
b

]


0.00


0.16


0.32


0.48


0.65


0.81


W

a
t


e
r

l
e


v
e

l
	


[
m

]


0


72


144


216


288


360


W

i
n


d
	

d
i

r
e


c
t

i
o


n
	

[
°

C


W

]



